celebrating

7/SANTOSH

MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL

Department of ENT

WORLD HEARING DAY

THEME: EAR AND HEARING CARE FOR ALL, LET'S MAKE IT & REALITY

DATE-3R? MARCH, TIME-10:30 AM ONWARDS, VENUE- LT COMPLEX

TIME TOPIC MODULATOR

10:30 AM

11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM

12:30 PM
12:45PM

13:00 PM
14:00-16:00 PM

HEARING TESTS & VIDEO EAR
EXAMINATION (OPEN FOR ALL
PERSONNEL OF SMCH)

WELCOME ADDRESS
ADDRESS BY DEAN
GUEST LECTURE

STAGE PLAY
POSTER COMPETITION

THANK YOU NOTE

PUBLIC AWARENESS PROGRAMME
AND ON-GOING SCREENING
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LT COMPLEX

DR TARUN MALHOTRA ,HOD (ENT)
DR ALKA AGRAWAL

DR SARVEJEET SINGH,
SENIOR CONSULTANT SURGEON,
ACADEMIC DIRECTOR, ALLEN NExT

ENT PGs

JUDGES- DEAN ACADEMICS,
FACILITY DIRECTOR, MS

DR ABHINAV RAJ (AP)
ENT DEPTARTMENT







