

## **Department of ENT**

celebrating

## **WORLD HEARING DAY**

## THEME: EAR AND HEARING CARE FOR ALL, LET'S MAKE IT A REALITY







## DATE-3<sup>RD</sup> MARCH, TIME-10:30 AM ONWARDS, VENUE- LT COMPLEX

TIME	ΤΟΡΙϹ	MODULATOR
10:30 AM	HEARING TESTS & VIDEO EAR EXAMINATION (OPEN FOR ALL PERSONNEL OF SMCH)	LT COMPLEX
11:30 AM	WELCOME ADDRESS	DR TARUN MALHOTRA ,HOD (ENT)
11:45 AM	ADDRESS BY DEAN	DR ALKA AGRAWAL
12:00 PM	GUEST LECTURE	DR SARVEJEET SINGH, SENIOR CONSULTANT SURGEON, ACADEMIC DIRECTOR , ALLEN NEXT
12:30 PM	STAGE PLAY	ENT PGs
12:45PM	POSTER COMPETITION	JUDGES- DEAN ACADEMICS , FACILITY DIRECTOR, MS
13:00 PM	THANK YOU NOTE	DR ABHINAV RAJ (AP)
14:00-16:00 PM	PUBLIC AWARENESS PROGRAMME AND ON-GOING SCREENING	ENT DEPTARTMENT
हम इस शक्ति का करते हैं सम्मान) क्योंकि अत्यंत अमल्य है आपका कान!		